Nelson Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
NE80665 50576 0 77855 80665 1
INDUSTRIAL BRASS PIPE & HOSE FITTING:  DOUBLE FEMALE W/ ONE
SWIVEL   [CONNECTS: MALE 3/4" NPS TO MALE HOSE] 3/4" 80
NE80666 50577 0 77855 80666 8
INDUSTRIAL BRASS PIPE & HOSE FITTING:  MALE & FEMALE  [CONNECTS:
MALE 3/4" NPT TO FEMALE HOSE] 3/4" 80
NE80667 50578 0 77855 80667 5
INDUSTRIAL BRASS PIPE & HOSE FITTING:  MALE & FEMALE  [CONNECTS:
FEMALE HOSE TO MALE 3/4" NPT] 3/4" 80
NE80780 50112 0 77855 80780 1ADJUSTABLE SMART-GRIP NOZZLE 6
NE80781 50117 0 77855 80781 8MULTI-PATTERN SMART-GRIP NOZZLE 6
NE80784 50280 0 77855 80784 9PULSATING SPRINKLER - METAL DUAL SPIKE BASE WITH IMPULSE HEAD 4
NE80803 50226 0 77855 80803 7SMALL TRIPOD WITH LARGE REZIMAR HEAD 4
NE80785 50285 0 77855 80785 6PULSATING SPRINKLER - METAL SLED BASE WITH METAL IMPULSE HEAD 0
NE80804 50286 0 77855 80804 4LARGE TRIPOD WITH LARGE METAL HEAD Zinc4
NE80793 50810 0 77855 80793 1TWIST N LOCK 1 (3PCS COMBO) 5
NE80794 50811 0 77855 80794 8TWIST N LOCK 2 (5 PCS COMBO) 5
NE80795 50812 0 77855 80795 5TWIST N LOCK 3 (7PCS COMBO) 5
NE80783 50216 0 77855 80783 2CONTOUR MASTER ON 50215 BASE 3
NE80787 50316 0 77855 80787 0REZIMAR™ 4 OUTLET MANIFOLD 8
NE80788 50385 0 77855 80788 7WASHER & END CAP KIT W/ STORAGE CASE 80
NE80789 50401 0 77855 80789 4HOSE REPAIR - METAL MALE SWIVEL COUPLING W/ ERGO GRIP - ALU BODY
Zinc
/Brass 40
NE80790 50406 0 77855 80790 0
HOSE REPAIR - METAL FEMALE SWIVEL COUPLING W/ ERGO GRIP - ALU
BODY
Zinc
/Brass 40
NE80791 50411 0 77855 80791 7HOSE REPAIR - METAL MENDER - ALU BODY
Zinc
/Brass 40
NE80798 50981 0 77855 80798 6
WIND RESISTANT OSCILLATING SPRINKLER - PLASTIC BASE W/ SOFT
OVERMOLD GRIPS 8
NE80799 50982 0 77855 80799 3
WIND RESISTANT OSCILLATING SPRINKLER - PLASTIC BASE, METAL
RUNNERS W/ SOFT OVERMOLD GRIPS 8
NE80800 50983 0 77855 80800 6
WIND RESISTANT OSCILLATING SPRINKLER - METAL BASE W/ SOFT
OVERMOLD GRIPS 8
09  Watering & Ponds.xls - Nelson
Nelson Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
NE80801 56606 0 77855 80801 3 WATER CONVERSATION - 2 IN 1 PRESET TIMER 3
NE80802 56611 0 77855 80802 0 WATER CONVERSATION - DUAL ZONE PROGRAMMABLE TIMER 3
09  Watering & Ponds.xls - Nelson
Pacific Sprinkler Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
PS00107C 107 7 75137 00107 6 2 WAY SPIKE SPRINKLER 12
PS00007 007 7 75137 00107 6 2 WAY SPIKE 20 SPRINKLER POP DISPLAY 20
PS00207 207 7 75137 00207 3 2 WAY SPIKE SPRINKLER TWIN PACK BOX 10
PS00112C 112 7 75137 00112 0 RISER SPRINKLER 12" 12
PS00124 124 7 75137 00124 3 RISER SPRINKLER 24" 12
PS00136C 136 7 75137 00136 6 RISER SPRINKLER 36" 12
PS00130 130 7 75137 00130 4 TELESCOPIC RISER SPRINKLER 12
PS00137 137 7 75137 00137 3 FOOT PUSH SPRINKLER 12
PS00138C 138 7 75137 00138 0 METAL BASE SPRINKLER 12
PS00148C 148 7 75137 00148 9 WHEEL BASE SPRINKLER 12
PS00150C 150 7 75137 00150 2 RECYCLED SPIKE SPRINKLER 12
PS00151 151 7 75137 00151 9 RECYCLED FLAT BASE SPRINKLER 12
PS00600 600 7 75137 00600 2 TRIPOD SPRINKLER 6' 6
PS00601 601 7 75137 00601 9 TRIPOD SPRINKLER 3' 12
PS00003 CL-8710-3 0 00000 00000 0 SINGLE SIDED DISPLAY RACK PACKAGE/6 CASES 1
(INCLUDES FREE SINGLE SIDED RACK WITH A CASE OF
107,124,136,137,148,601) 6
PS00002 CL-8710-2 0 00000 00000 0 DOUBLE SIDED DISPLAY RACK PACKAGE/10 CASES 1
(INCLUDES FREE DOUBLE SIDED RACK WITH A CASE
OF 107,112,124,136,137,138,148,151,600,601 ) 10
PS00224 224 0 00000 00000 0 RISER COMBO PACK A 24
(CONTAINS 4 EACH OF 107,112,124,136 WITH A SIGN)
PS00218 218 0 00000 00000 0 BASE COMBO PACK B 18
(CONTAINS 4 EACH OF 137,138,148 WITH A SIGN)
09  Watering & Ponds.xls - Pacific Sprinkler
Henri Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Pack Picture
HS57553 4943FBX 0 40209 57553 4 BROKEN POURING JUG FOUNTAIN 19" x 24" x 24" 1
HS09805 5701FBX 0 40209 09805 7 ALFRESCO FOUNTAIN 18" x 28" x 27" 1
HS51526 4012FBX 0 40209 51526 4 BIRDS OF A FEATHER FOUNTAIN 28" x 30" x 22" 1
HS57622 4013FBX 0 40209 57622 7 SPOUTING FROG ON LILY PAD FOUNTAIN 27" x 29" x 23" 1
HS52596 4944F2BX 0 40209 52596 6 BALANCING ACT FOUNTAIN 34" x 42" x 27" 1
HS57600 4210F3BX 0 40209 57600 5 GROTTO FALLING DIAMONDS FOUNTAIN 34" x 42: x 19" 1
HS53398 5565F4BX 0 40209 53398 5 SMALL TAZZA COLUMN FOUNTAIN 34" x 42: x 19" 1
HS53748 5114F2BX 0 40209 53748 8 EUROPA STONE WELL FOUNTAIN 34" x 42: x 19" 1
HS09834 5624FBX 0 40209 09834 7 OVERFLOWING VASE FOUNTAIN 34" x 42" x 45" 1
HS12077 5668FBX 0 40209 12077 2 SPIRAL FOUNTAIN 34" x 42" x 19" 1
HS57774 5715F2BX 0 40209 57774 3 QUADRI TERRACE FOUNTAIN 1
HS57806 4304F2BX 0 40209 57806 1 HOURGLASS WITH SPHERE FOUNTAIN 1
09  Watering & Ponds.xls - Henri
Algreen Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Statuary Fountain Pumps
AG91501 91501 0 67151 91501 0 Fountain Pump 82 gph 1
AG91502 91502 0 67151 91502 7 Fountain Pump 90 gph 1
AG91509 91509 0 67151 91509 6 Fountain Pump 158 gph 1
AG91503 91503 0 67151 91503 4 Fountain Pump 178 gph 1
AG91504 91504 0 67151 91504 1 Fountain Pump 306 gph 1
AG91505 91505 0 67151 91505 8 Fountain Pump 660 gph 1
AG91500 91500 0 67151 91500 3 Fountain Head Collection with riser and diverter 1
Super Flo-Pond Pumps Kits
AG91601 91601 0 67151 91601 7 Superflo 800 Pond Pump Kit 200 gph 1
AG91602 91602 0 67151 91602 4 Superflo 1300 Pond Pump Kit 306 gph 1
AG91607 91607 0 67151 91607 9 Superflo 2000 Pond Pump Kit 500 gph 1
AG91603 91603 0 67151 91603 1 Superflo 3000 Pond Pump Kit 792 gph 1
AG91604 91604 0 67151 91604 8 Superflo 4000 Pond Pump Kit 990 gph 1
AG91605 91605 0 67151 91605 5 Superflo 5000 Pond Pump Kit 1100 gph 1
AG91606 91606 0 67151 91606 2 Superflo 6000 Pond Pump Kit 1585 gph 1
AG90636 90636 0 67151 90636 0 REPLACEMENT SUPERFLO FILTER 800/1300 1
AG90447 90447 0 67151 90447 2 REPLACEMENT SUPERFLO FILTER 2, 3 & 4000 1
AG90440 90440 0 67151 90440 3 REPLACEMENT SUPERFLO FILTER 5 & 6000 1
Max Flo Waterfall Pumps
AG91201 91201 0 67151 91201 9 Max Flo 5000 waterfall pump 1320 gph 1
AG91202 91202 0 67151 91202 6 Max Flo 8000 waterfall pump 2200 gph 1
AG91203 91203 0 67151 91203 3 Max Flo 12000 waterfall pump 3200 gph 1
AG91204 91204 0 67151 91204 0 Max Flo 16000 waterfall pump 4000 gph 1
AG91205 91205 0 67151 91205 7 Max Flo 20000 waterfall pump 5300 gph 1
AG91206 91206 0 00000 00000 0 Max Flo 25000 waterfall pump 5300 gph 1
Ultraflo  Filter-Less Pumps
AG91302 91302 0 67151 91302 3 Ultraflo 1700 Pump Kit 440 gph 1
AG91303 91303 0 67151 91303 0 Ultraflo 2600 Pump Kit 660 gph 1
AG91304 91304 0 67151 91205 7 Ultraflo 4000 Pump Kit 1018 gph 1
Crystal Pond Pump With U.V.
AG21001 21001 0 67151 21001 6 Easy Flo 2500 Pump Kit - with 9watt UV Light 625 gph 1
Pond Lighting
AG91784 91784 0 67151 91784 7 LED FOUNTAIN LIGHT 1
AG91783 91783 0 67151 91783 0 Floating Solar Frog Light 1
AG91701 91701 0 67151 91701 4 Super Glo Light Kit with Transformer 1
AG91703 91703 0 67151 91703 8 Triple Glo 3 Light Kit with Transformer 1
Filtration
AG91763 91763 0 67151 91763 2 Superflo Mechanical & Bio Filter Medium 1
AG91765 91765 0 67151 91765 6 Add on Filter Ring with foam pad 1
09  Watering & Ponds.xls - Algreen
Algreen Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Uv Clarifier
AG91711 91711 0 67151 91711 3 U.V clarifier 11 watt - treats up to 1800gal <1800 gal 1
AG21011 21011 0 67151 21011 5 U.V. CLARIFIER 18W - TREATS UP TO 2500 GAL 1
Pressure Filter With Uv
AG91771 91771 0 67151 91771 7 Pressure Filter <1000 gal 1
AG91772 91772 0 67151 91772 4 Pressure Filter UV <2000 gal 1
AG91773 91773 0 67151 91773 1 Pressure Filter UV <4000 gal 1
Replacement Products
AG91702 91702 0 67151 91702 1 REPLCMT 20W BULB FOR POND LIGHTING 1
AG91707 91707 0 67151 91707 6 REPLCMT TRANSFORMER SUPER GLO KIT 1
AG90708 91708 0 67151 91708 3 REPLCMT TRANSFORMER 3 PIECE LIGHT 1
AG91709 91709 0 67151 91709 0 REPLCMT POND LIGHT BASE 1
AG91706 91706 0 67151 91706 9 REPLCMT LENSES SET 4 COLORED 1
AG90711 90711 0 61515 90711 4 REPLACEMENT 13W U.V. BULB 1
AG90771 90771 0 67151 90771 8 REPLACMNT BULB 7 WATT 1/EA 1
AG90772 90772 0 67151 90772 5 REPLACMNT BULB 9 WATT 1/EA 1
AG90773 90773 0 67151 90773 2 REPLACMNT BULB 11 WATT 1/EA 1
AG93771 93771 0 67151 93771 5 REPLMNT FILTR SET 1000 GAL 1/EA 1
AG93772 93772 0 67151 93772 2 REPLMNT FILTR SET 2000 GAL 1/EA 1
AG93773 93773 0 67151 93773 9 REPLMNT FILTR SET 4000 GAL1/EA 1
AG94771 94771 0 67151 94771 4 REPLMNT O RING 1000 GAL 1/EA 1
AG94772 94772 0 67151 94772 1 REPLMNT O RING 2-4000 GAL 1/EA 1
Pond Baskets
AG91252 91252 0 67151 91252 1 Round Planter Baskets 9" 6
AG91254 91254 0 67151 91254 5 Square Planter Baskets 9" 6
Non Kink Tubing
AG91819 91819 0 67151 91819 6 Non Kink tubing 1/2" x 50' 1
AG91820 91820 0 67151 91820 2 Non Kink tubing 3/4" x 50' 1
AG91821 91821 0 67151 91821 9 Non Kink tubing 1" x 50' 1
Spitters With Pumps & Tubing
AG91753 91753 0 67151 91753 3 Accent Fish Spitter pump & tubing 100 gph 1
AG91754 91754 0 67151 91754 0 Accent Turtle Spitter pump & tubing 100 gph 1
AG91755 91755 0 67151 91755 7 Accent Duck Spitter pump & tubing 100 gph 1
Pond Treatments
AG91850 91850 0 67151 91850 9 New Pond 8 oz 1
AG91852 91852 0 67151 91852 3 Ammonia Remover 8 oz 1
AG91851 91851 0 67151 91851 6 Natural Clear 8 oz 1
AG91853 91853 0 67151 91853 0 Pond Shade 8 oz 1
09  Watering & Ponds.xls - Algreen
Algreen Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Epdm Rubber Liners Rolls
AG90860 90860 0 00000 00000 0 EPDM Liner Roll 5.5' x 100' 1
AG91981 91981 0 00000 00000 0 EPDM Liner Roll 10' x 100' 1
AG91867 91867 0 00000 00000 0 EPDM Liner Roll 15' x 50' 1
AG91982 91982 0 00000 00000 0 EPDM Liner Roll 15' x 100' 1
AG91868 91868 0 00000 00000 0 EPDM Liner Roll 20' x 50' 1
AG91983 91983 0 00000 00000 0 EPDM Liner Roll 20' x 100' 1
AG90861 90861 0 00000 00000 0 EPDM Liner Roll 25' x 50' 1
AG90862 90862 0 00000 00000 0 EPDM Liner Roll 25' x 100' 1
AG90869 90869 0 00000 00000 0 EPDM Liner Roll 50' x 100' 1
Epdm Rubber Liners - Pre Cut
AG91984 91984 0 67151 91984 1 EPDM Liner Precut 6' x 10' 1
AG91986 91986 0 67151 91986 5 EPDM Liner Precut 8' x 10' 1
AG91985 91985 0 67151 91985 8 EPDM Liner Precut 10' x 10' 1
AG91987 91987 0 67151 91987 2 EPDM Liner Precut 10' x 15' 1
AG91988 91988 0 67151 91988 9 EPDM Liner Precut 15' x 20' 1
Liner Underlay
AG91888 91888 0 67151 91888 2 Pond Underlay 10' x 15' 1
AG91881 91881 0 67151 91881 3 Pond Underlay 10' x 360' 1
AG91880 91880 0 67151 91880 6 Pond Underlay Roll 5' x 300' 1
Liner Accessories
AG90870 90870 0 67151 90870 8 Seam Splice Tape 3" x 25' 1
AG90871 90871 0 67151 90871 5 Liner Repair Kit 1
AG90872 90872 0 67151 90872 2 Black Expanding Foam 1
Epdm Liner Kits
AG91863 91863 0 67151 91863 9 Starter Liner kit- 6x10ft liner, 200 gph pump 100 gal 1
AG91866 91866 0 67151 91866 0 Liner kit- 8x10ft liner, 306 gph pump 266 gal 1
Flexible Preformed Pond Kits
AG91933 91933 0 67151 91933 9 Pond/Streamlet, 306gph pump, FH & 2 Lilies 105 gal 1
Serenity Pond Kits
AG51001 51001 0 67151 51001 7
Geyser Pond Kit with 306gph pump, 20 gal pond grid tray
and 3 fountain heads 1
AG51002 51002 0 67151 51002 4
Bamboo Fountain Pond Kit with 306gph pump 20gal Pond,
grid tray and bamboo fountain 1
Preformed Pond Kit
AG91925 91925 0 67151 91925 4  POND WITH WATERFALL KIT 105 GAL 1/EA 1
09  Watering & Ponds.xls - Algreen
Algreen Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Preformed Ponds
AG91901 91901 0 67151 91901 8 Avonlea pond 33 gal 1
AG91907 91907 0 67151 91907 0 Fortescue pond with spillway 60 gal 1
AG91902 91902 0 67151 91902 5 Brighton pond 90 gal 1
AG91903 91903 0 67151 91903 2 Chelsea pond 150 gal 1
AG91901 91904 0 67151 91904 9 Dalebrook pond 192 gal 1
AG91905 91905 0 67151 91905 6 Edgewater pond 264 gal 1
Watercourses
AG91432 91432 0 67151 91432 7 Breakwater Falls with built in fitting 1
AG91906 91906 0 67151 91906 3 Connecting watercourse 48" 1
Stone Granite Look Waterfalls
AG91959 91959 0 67151 91959 9 Tranquility Cascading Rockfall 1
Barrel Liners
AG90770 90770 0 67151 90770 1 Barrel Liner 25" x 7" 1
AG90771 90771 0 67151 90771 8 Barrel Liner 25" x 15" 1
Textured Preformed Ponds
AG91007 91007 0 67151 91007 7 45 GAL NIPPISSING POND W/SPILLWAY 1
AG91002 91002 0 67151 91002 2 Iris pond 72 gal 1
AG91006 91006 0 67151 91006 0 Muskoka pond 105 gal 1
AG91004 91003 0 67151 91004 6 Jasper 24 " Deep pond 144 gal 1
AG91003 91004 0 67151 91003 9 Kasba 24" Deep Pond 180 gal 1
Urban Ponds
AG35002 35002 0 67151 35002 6 Hampton  Kit including pump with 3 fountain heads 306 gal 1
AG30002 30002 0 67151 30002 1 Hampton Pond 35 gal 1
AG30001 30001 0 67151 30001 4 Manhattan Pond 50 gal 1
AG31001 31001 0 67151 31001 3 WICKER LOOK 100 GALLON POND 1
Pond Winterization
AG90301 90301 0 67151 90301 7 FLOATING POND HEATER FOR POND 1000 GAL 1
09  Watering & Ponds.xls - Algreen